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Products

The No.1 organic distillery in the UK producing 
organic whisky, gin and liqueur.

Bakers of the finest organic sweet biscuits.

Zingers - lit tle drinks (7cl) with a big kick 
- Ginger, Turmeric and Lime & Chilli.

Organic cheese handmade at Lye Cross 
Farm by the Alvis family.

Researching and sourcing 100% natural and 
organic products from around the world.

Leading British manufacturer of organic 
natural health products since 1981.

Chocolate & Love - 341 - G
Linn MacDonald
+44(0)8450 522416
linn@chocolateandlove.com
www.chocolateandlove.com

Coconut Merchant - 337 - H
Fiona Connon
+44(0)203992 6542
fiona@coconut-merchant.com
www.coconut-merchant.com

Dà Mhìle Distillery - 337 - E
John-James / Mike
+44(0)1239 851528
sales@damhile.co.uk
www.damhile.co.uk

Heath & Heather - 341 - E
Kevin Johnson
+44 (0)7970 219837
kevin.johnson@healthandheather.co.uk
www.healthandheather.co.uk

Island Bakery Organics - 337 - D
Joe Reade
+44(0)1688 302223
joe@islandbakery.co.uk
www.islandbakery.co.uk

James White Drinks - 341 - B
Jonathan Car twright
+44 (0)1473 890 202
jonathan@jameswhitedrinks.co.uk 
www.jameswhitedrinks.co.uk

Lye Cross Farm - 337 - A
Tim Harrap
+44(0)7799 337991
timharrap@lyecrossfarm.co.uk
www.lyecrossfarm.co.uk

Mackle Snacks - 337 - B
Joseph Mackle
+44(0)2887 789338
joseph@macklesnacks.co.uk
www.macklesnacks.co.uk

Minvita - Orient Solutions - 341 - C
Paul Gugenheim
+44(0)1923 510350
paulg@orient-solutions.co.uk
www.minvita.co.uk

Nature’s Aid - 341 - H
Chris Morrey
+44 (0)1772 688708
chris.morrey@naturesaid.co.uk
www.naturesaid.co.uk

Company - Stand Number

Producer of organic green teas and fruit and 
herb infusions.

With the widest range of coconut products in the 
UK, we provide a trusted one-stop-shop for natural 
and delicious health and beauty alternatives. 

Mackle Snacks specialises in supplying extruded 
snacks & cereals (including porridges) to niche 
markets such as organic, gluten-free, baby food 
and high protein food industries.

Award winning organic and Fair trade chocolate 
bars, 100g and 40g.
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Ocram Ltd - Little Pasta Organics - 337 - F
Marco Fontana Ros  
+44 (0)333 014 4002
info@ocramltd.com
www.lit tlepastaorganics.com

Products

Raw, organic, gluten free, healthy snacks, natural.

Pure fruit spreads made only with 
fruit (no pectin, no preservatives, 
no added sugar).

Tree of Life is the UK’s largest 
wholesaler of natural, healthy and 
organic foods

Global Exhibitions & Events specialists in food and drink. 
Organisers of the UK Pavilion at Biofach and many other trade 
shows worldwide. FDEA is the trade association dedicated to UK 
food and drink exporters. We can help you source British products.

Pip Organic - 337 - J
Hannah AlQadhi
+44(0)20 8789 2051
hannah@piporganic.com
www.piporganic.com

Saf Life - 337 - I
Martyn Davies
+44 (0)20 8556 1342
martyn@saf-life.com
www.saf-life.com

Suma Wholefoods - 341 - A
Export Team
+44(0)1422 313842
export@suma.coop
www.suma.coop

The Fruit Tree - 337 - G
Rebecca Ravera
+44(0)1619 390440
rebecca@thefruit-tree.com
www.thefruit-tree.com

The Health Store Wholesale - 341 - D
Paul Rideout
+44(0)1159 767256
paulr@thehealthstore.co.uk
www.thehealthstore.co.uk

Tree of Life UK - 341 - F
Rachael Armett
+44(0)1782 567174
rarmett@treeoflife.co.uk
www.treeoflife.co.uk

Up Your Matcha - 337 - C
Jaspreet Rai
++44(0)7807 884705
info@upyourmatcha.com
www.upyourmatcha.com

UK Info - PS8 Ltd / FDEA - 337 - K
Information:
+44 (0)20 3318 2967
info@ps-8.com / enquiries@ukfdea.com
www.ps-8.com / www. ukfdea.com

Company - Stand Number

Vegetarian wholesalers of natural and organic 
foods, household and body care products.

Pip Oragnic are the producers of an award 
winning range of pure fruit juices, smoothies 
and fruity treats.

Up Your Matcha is organic green tea 
leaf powder which can be mixed into 
vir tually all food and drink.

Organic pasta, sauces, ready meals for kids.

Organisers of the UK pavilions at international food and drink trade shows, 
and so much more! A DIT accredited Trade Challenge Partner, PS8 helps over 
300 companies per year build their business in international markets.
Contact the team at www.ps-8.com

The UK’s trade association dedicated to food and drink exporters. Membership 
of the Food & Drink Exporters Association (FDEA) allows companies to join a 
network of like-minded food and drink exporters and to benefit from FDEA’s 
extensive experience and expertise in international business development.
Join today at www.ukfdea.com

Natural and organic wholesaler.
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